XABPERFERMNANDEZ

Temporada Club

2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991

XABIER FERNANDEZ

MANTEROLA

ZedMATdd or ty;ZuMM A I A

Nacido en: HONDARRIBIA 07-08-1976

ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No

No

No

No

ZIERBENA Si

ZIERBENA Si

ZIERBENA No
ZIERBENA No
ORIO No
GETARIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No

Compitiendo
enlaACT

Condicién veces veces

Propio
Propio
Propio
Propio
Propio
Propio
No propio
No propio
No propio

Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

N° N° e g .
Clasificacion Puntos N° Megjor

. club club banderastiempo
titular suplente

8 11
13 0 12 30 19:45,22
2 0 20:22,46



